Jun 26 2024 (22:54) India Rail Info 1

Ballia - Secunderabad Festival Special/07052XX - COVR - SCR
BKSC/Bokaro Steel City to DURG/Durg Junction
13h Om - 737 km - 7 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BUI  |Ballia 02:10 3 |1 0 36 (65 |NER
2 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 04:00 04:10 10m |0 |1 66 |27 |58 |[NER
3 PNBE |Patna Junction 07:00 07:10 10m |0 |1 142 |33 |57 |ECR
4 A Jhajha 12:30 12:35 5m 1 319 (88 [138 [ECR
5 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 13:05 13:10 5m [0 |1 363 |76 |260 [ER

6 |MDP |Madhupur Junction 13:33 13:35 2m |0 |1 392 |64 (248 [ER

7 CR Chittaranjan 14:28 14:30 2m |0 |1 448 |36 |178 |ER

8 DHN  |Dhanbad junction 16:15 16:20 5m 1 512 |25 [232 [ECR
9 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 18:20 18:30 10m |0 |1 561 |50 (241 |SER
10 [MURI [MuriJunction 19:33 19:35 2m [0 |1 614 |45 |[251 |SER
11 [RNC [Ranchi Junction 20:55 21:10 15m [0 |1 674 |41 |629 [SER
12 [HTE [Hatia 21:20 21:25 5m 1 680 (63 |650 [SER
13 |ROU |Rourkela Junction 00:02 00:10 8m |0 |2 845 |62 |218 [SER
14 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 01:48 01:50 2m [0 |2 946 |68 |231 |SER
15 |[BSP Bilaspur Junction 04:50 05:05 15m [0 |2 1150 |74 SECR
16 (R Raipur Junction 06:35 06:40 5m [0 (2 |1261 |44 (315 |SECR
17 |DURG |Durg Junction 07:30 07:35 5m |0 |2 1298 |74 |317 |SECR
18 |G Gondia Junction 09:25 09:35 10m |0 |2 1433 (77 [311 |SECR
19 |[(BPQ |Balharshah 12:50 12:55 5m |0 |2 1683 (86 (346 |CR

20 [SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 13:44 13:45 Tm [0 |2 1753 |70 |184 [SCR
21 |MCI  |Manchiryal 14:35 14:36 im [0 |2 [1811 (68 [159 [SCR
22 |KZJ Kazipet Junction 16:10 16:12 2m [0 (2 [1918 |44 (286 |SCR
23 |SC Secunderabad Junction 19:10 0 |2 2050 |- 536 |SCR

Jun 26 2024 (22:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



